Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee HINES REALTY, LLC 0635416.06.99999 2/21/2008 10:21:09 AM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

P.O. BOX 1598 BOWLING GREEN, KY 42102 J.B. HINES 109 E. MAIN STREET BROWNSVILLE, KY 42210

Members / Managers

Member Member Shaska Hines J.B. Hines 938 Covington Ave. Bowling Green, KY 42103 109 E. Main Cross St. Brownsville, KY 42210

Signatures

Signature Title Shaska Hines Member